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Nadel- & Laubhdilze

FUCHS

Schnittholz

Vielseitig verwendbar fiir konstruktivé Zwecke:

Rohbau, Garten, etc.

IBesondere Eigenschaften:
- sdgerau

- unbehandelt

- Kammer getrocknet

- feiner Sageschnitt

Schnittware Fichte

Bezeichnung

Starke [mm]

Breite [mm)]

Lange [mm]

Schnittware

23

variabel

3000]

3500]

4000}

4500}

5000

30

variabel

3000}

3500}

4000}

4500}

5000

20

variabel

3000}

3500}

4000}

4500}

5000

50

variabel

3000}

3500}

4000}

4500}

5000

60

variabel

3000}

3500}

4000}

4500}

5000

70

variabel

3000}

3500}

4000}

4500}

5000

80

variabel

3000}

3500}

4000}

4500}

5000}




